
Dist/Prec 20003 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 21005 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 01001 1148 1138 0 0 804 253115

Dist/Prec 01002 2477 1161 2 3 1578 855306

Dist/Prec 01003 636 742 4 0 592 352009

Dist/Prec 02001 1826 630 14 3 970 703513

Dist/Prec 02002 662 266 3 0 356 251312

Dist/Prec 02003 2041 835 7 6 1085 734047

Dist/Prec 02004 2374 958 11 4 1498 854930

Dist/Prec 02005 2240 841 4 5 1013 704173

Dist/Prec 02006 1327 843 2 1 753 312957

Dist/Prec 02007 2272 1081 10 3 1204 864656

Dist/Prec 02008 2231 1005 8 5 1309 714629

Dist/Prec 02010 2352 1260 8 5 1231 654921

Dist/Prec 02011 1642 639 6 3 863 493202

Dist/Prec 02013 3486 1097 16 5 1715 1246443

Dist/Prec 02014 1378 636 1 4 750 352804

Dist/Prec 02015 2599 1363 5 2 1442 595470

Dist/Prec 02016 1212 443 1 0 713 522421

Dist/Prec 02018 916 492 0 0 601 292038

Dist/Prec 03001 1464 1893 4 0 1315 624738

Dist/Prec 03002 1156 1670 4 0 911 353776

Dist/Prec 04001 194 511 1 0 209 11926

Dist/Prec 05001 868 1801 5 4 901 523631

Dist/Prec 05002 50 230 0 1 63 3347

Dist/Prec 06001 319 1056 4 0 377 131769

Dist/Prec 07001 1337 1063 2 1 913 363352

Dist/Prec 07002 2262 1193 4 2 1871 635395

Dist/Prec 07003 1026 1099 4 2 766 392936

Dist/Prec 07004 1313 795 3 0 926 343071

Dist/Prec 07007 634 377 2 0 495 241532

Dist/Prec 08001 496 1011 3 1 461 211993

Dist/Prec 09001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 05/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 06/11/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1078 1335 6 0 991 343444

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 1



Dist/Prec 09002 1771 2011 4 5 1474 715336

Dist/Prec 09003 1059 931 2 3 896 402931

Dist/Prec 09004 1093 1715 2 4 985 463845

Dist/Prec 09005 534 616 2 0 429 91590

Dist/Prec 09006 2043 1762 6 2 1500 655378

Dist/Prec 09007 2109 2049 6 2 1771 856022

Dist/Prec 10001 133 488 2 1 192 9825

Dist/Prec 10002 130 557 3 0 179 12881

Dist/Prec 11001 545 1470 1 4 558 312609

Dist/Prec 12001 1450 1422 5 6 1264 724219

Dist/Prec 13001 2090 1998 4 3 1594 845773

Dist/Prec 13003 284 279 0 0 219 12794

Dist/Prec 14001 1298 1939 2 0 1004 434286

Dist/Prec 15001 160 485 2 0 214 10871

Dist/Prec 15002 1341 2923 6 5 1387 835745

Dist/Prec 15003 13 54 0 0 16 285

Dist/Prec 16001 940 1620 2 1 912 373512

Dist/Prec 17001 317 912 0 1 358 221610

Dist/Prec 18001 787 1233 1 1 749 292800

Dist/Prec 18002 1350 2562 6 7 1226 745225

Dist/Prec 19001 265 797 0 1 353 191435

Dist/Prec 20001 574 1279 4 3 587 342481

Dist/Prec 21001 926 1124 2 0 728 372817

Dist/Prec 21002 1106 562 4 1 683 452401

Dist/Prec 21003 2607 1495 8 1 1531 835725

Dist/Prec 21009 221 116 0 0 143 7487

Dist/Prec 22001 376 573 0 0 276 141239

Dist/Prec 23001 481 716 1 1 367 201586

Dist/Prec 23002 25 9 0 0 8 042

Dist/Prec 23005 2079 1009 5 3 1269 744439

Dist/Prec 24001 923 982 1 2 634 272569

Dist/Prec 24002 1056 726 4 0 699 372522

Dist/Prec 25001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 05/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 06/11/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1506 1287 11 4 1200 824090

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 2



Dist/Prec 26001 1424 1491 4 1 1080 464046

Dist/Prec 26002 1121 1195 4 2 873 563251

79153 69851 248 124 56034 2913208323Grand Total

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 05/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 06/11/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 3


